

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 477/2026

Ahshan Ahmed S/o Sh. Chand Mohmmad
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14066/2025

Sardar Kathat S/o Sh. Chitu Lal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 220/2026

Firoz Khan S/o Sh. Bahadur Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Himanshu Singh Chauhan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

28/04/2026

Last opportunity is granted to the respondents to file reply,
otherwise opportunity of filing reply will be closed.

List these matters after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J