

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8048/2026

Ikabal Kathat S/o Ramjan Kathat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ajmer Viduyt Vitran Nigam Limited

-----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14066/2025
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10332/2025
- 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 220/2026
- 4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 477/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Sharma for Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Muskan Harlalka for Ms. Anuradha Upadhyay Mr. Himanshu Singh Chauhan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

08/05/2026

List these matters in the next week.

(SAMEER JAIN),J